
COUNTYWIDE VISION ELEMENT GROUPS

Element Staff/Agency Liaison Email Phone

Education Barbara Alejandre, County Schools barbara_alejandre@sbcss.k12.ca.us 909-386-2415

Pam Langford, CSUSB plangfor@csusb.edu 909-537-7454

Diana Alexander, County Preschool Services Diana.Alexander@psd.sbcounty.gov 909-383-2005

Environment Steve Smith, SANBAG ssmith@sanbag.ca.gov 909-884-8276

Tom Hudson, County Land Use Services Tom.Hudson@lus.sbcounty.gov 909-387-4431

Housing Dena Fuentes, County Community Development and Housing Dena.Fuentes@eda.sbcounty.gov 909-387-9804

Carlos Rodriguez, Baldy View BIA carlos@biabuild.com 909-945-1884

and Gordon Nichols, Baldy View BIA gordon@biabuild.com 909-945-1884

Jobs/Economy Mary Jane Olhasso, County Economic Development Agency MaryJane.Olhasso@cao.sbcounty.gov 909-387-5423

Duane Baker, SANBAG dbaker@sanbag.ca.gov 909-884-8276

Public Safety Dave Williams, Sheriff dwilliams@sbcsd.org 909-387-3669

Dan Munsey, County Fire District dmunsey@sbcfire.org 760-774-2569

Water Bob Page, County Administrative Office bpage@cao.sbcounty.gov 909-387-4384

Wellness Trudy Raymundo, County Public Health Trudy.Raymundo@dph.sbcounty.gov 909-387-9146
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